SFP+ 10/1G
The VIAVI fX2 10/1G Ethernet dual-speed test
module for TestCenter combines VIAVI’s industry-
leading Layer 2–3 traffic generation and analysis
with powerful network emulation and application
layer protocols for emulating a wide range of device
types, users and protocols. This module delivers
the highest performance per dollar for Layer 2–3

© 2025 VIAVI Solutions Inc. Product specifications and descriptions in this document are subject to
change without notice. Patented as described at viavisolutions.com/patents
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Test Module
FX2-10G-S16  VIAVI fX2 10/1G SFP+ 16-ports
Accessories for SFP+ Interfaces
ACC-6050A Optical transceiver SFP+ MSA, 10GbE, 10GBASE-SR, MMF
ACC-6051A Optical transceiver SFP+ MSA, 10GbE, 10GBASE-LR, SMF
ACC-6081A Optical transceiver, SFP+ dual-rate, 10 G-1 G, 850NM, MMF
ACC-6082A Optical transceiver SFP+ dual-rate, 10 G-1 G, 1310NM, SMF
ACC-6092A Copper transceiver, SFP, 1000BASE-T RJ-45
ACC-7001A Copper transceiver 10GBASE-T SFP+, RJ45 connector, 30M
AUTO-SWO-MACsec-FX2 MACsec software on FX2
VIAVI Chassis
SPT-N12U-110 VIAVI N12U chassis and controller with 110 V AC power supplies
SPT-N12U-220 VIAVI N12U chassis and controller with 220 V AC power supplies